Start Time
900
920
940
1000
1010
1030
1050
1110
1130
1140
no presentation

ID #
2505
2624
2492

BREAK
2496
2494
2489
2487

BREAK
2486
2498

Request
48,475
61,400
19,000

54,994
79,854
77,586
33,057.30

765,000
10,502.50

All-terrain Vehicle Applicants with Submitted Applications

Type

Dev
Oo&M
O&M

O&M
Oo&M

Dev
Oo&M

Acq
Dev

Project Name
Mt Emily Motocross and Well
MERA Dozer
Crane Mountain OHV

ODF O&M Equipment Grant
Mount Hood FY 16 OHV O&M
Ochoco Summit bridges
Navigation marker project

Salyer Land Acquisition
Lake Navigational Marker Project

Sponsor
Union County
Union County
Fremont-Winema National Forest

ODF - Forest Grove District

USDA Forest Service

Ochoco Trail Riders

Central OR ATV & Motorcycle Club

Motorcycle Riders Association
Lake County

Contact Name
Sean Chambers
Sean Chambers
Anthony Benedetti

Stephanie Beall
Claire Pitner
Ron Grace
Darlene Whitney

Steven Mcintyre
Ken Kestner



